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LTA No

0009149619

0009151702

42410427

42410433

42414523

42414523

42414523

Start Date

01/01/2019
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2019
01/01/2019
01/01/2022
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2020
01/01/2021
01/01/2019
01/01/2019
01/01/2019
01/01/2019
01/01/2022
01/01/2022

01/01/2022

End Date

12/31/2019
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2021
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2022
12/31/2022

12/31/2022

Commodity

Finance and insurance services

Clothing and footwear

Printing

Education supplies

Finance and insurance services

Local technical workforce for programme execution
Finance and insurance services

Printing

Cash and voucher assistance

Communication equipment

Local technical workforce for programme execution
Local technical workforce for programme execution
Local technical workforce for programme execution
IT and office supplies

Printing

Communications, design and printing
Communications, design and printing

Printing

Finance and insurance services

Finance and insurance services

Finance and insurance services

Note: only new awards at a value of $500,000 or above and time line LTAs are included

Values

779
15,356
6,608
10,510
1,288
52,027
5,833
23,598
9,888
737
78,084
78,084
96,414
3,471
3,705
17,114
522
518
3,530
627

6,490

Beneficiary Country /

Nepal
Nepal
Nepal
Nepal
Nepal
Nepal
Nepal
Nepal
Nepal
Nepal
Nepal
Nepal
Nepal
Nepal
Nepal
Nepal
Nepal
Nepal
Nepal
Nepal

Nepal

Territory



